
CC

AA

CC

GG

GG

EE

FF

DD

BB

DD

AA

FF

AA

CC

EEFFCCGG

GGDDAAEE

BBFFCCDDAA

EEFF

Chord changes continueChord changes continue

--------------------

lay back lay back 

66

66

77

77

33

3333

66

77
66

66

66

33
333333 33

33

33









   


 

mfppppp










 

 











 



 







 

     

 
44


































  

 
 

  
    

   


     

    

    
  

   

  

  
  

      

    

   

  
     

    
    
   
    

     
    

  
  

    

 







 
               

              
          


 



  








  



 
 







  





  


   

 

20122012

120 bpm (relaxed feel through out)120 bpm (relaxed feel through out)
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